0+875.00 9.38 1.32 233.74 33.03 5944 .50 1023.88 4920.63
0+888.51 9.19 1.36 125.46 18.13 6069.97 1042.00 5027.96
0+900.00 9.43 1.19 106.94 14.68 6176.91 1056.68 5120.23
0+925.00 9.13 0.87 232.60 25.67 6409.51 1082.36 5327.15
0+925.56 9.13 0.86 5.14 0.49 6414.65 1082.84 5331.80
0+950.00 9.96 0.58 233.23 17.50 6647.87 1100.35 5547.52
0+975.00 10.80 0.63 259.44 15.09 6907.31 1115.44 5791.87
1+000.00 9.89 0.68 258.60 16.40 7165.91 1131.84 6034.07
1+025.00 5.89 4.02 197.23 58.80 7363.14 1190.64 6172.50
1+038.11 4.56 6.76 68.49 70.74 7431.63 1261.38 6170.25
1+050.00 3.75 6.76 49.37 80.36 7481.00 1341.74 6139.26
1+075.00 3.95 3.45 95.83 127.94 7576.83 1469.68 6107.16
1+100.00 5.65 2.32 119.60 72.27 7696.43 1541.95 6154.48
1+121.79 7.16 1.81 139.16 45.13 7835.59 1587.08 6248.51
1+125.00 7.12 1.74 22.89 5.70 7858.47 1592.78 6265.69
1+150.00 8.71 1.39 197.88 39.16 8056.35 1631.94 6424.41
1+175.00 10.05 1.31 234.51 33.79 8290.86 1665.73 6625.13
1+200.00 10.02 3.72 250.80 62.89 8541.67 1728.63 6813.04
1+218.05 4.22 5.27 128.49 81.09 8670.16 1809.72 6860.44
1+225.00 2.85 6.49 24.86 40.33 8695.02 1850.05 6844.97
1+250.00 8.68 0.69 145.57 88.61 8840.59 1938.66 6901.93
1+267.39 7.70 0.75 143.83 12.23 8984.41 1950.89 7033.53
1+275.00 6.71 0.91 54.80 6.31 9039.22 1957.20 7082.01
1+300.00 6.93 1.22 170.54 26.63 9209.76 1983.83 7225.93
1+325.00 6.92 1.77 173.14 37.35 9382.90 2021.18 7361.72
1+325.72 6.95 1.76 4.98 1.27 9387.88 2022.45 7365.43
1+350.00 4.06 3.33 134.78 60.72 9522.66 2083.17 7439.49
1+355.26 4.13 3.07 21.61 16.54 9544 .27 2099.71 7444.56
1+375.00 3.79 2.31 78.21 53.07 9622.49 2152.78 7469.70
1+400.00 3.12 1.83 86.39 51.72 9708.87 2204.50 7504.38
1+425.00 4.06 1.01 89.77 35.46 9798.65 2239.96 7558.69
1+450.00 4.23 1.18 103.63 27.40 9902.28 2267.36 7634.92
1+456.61 3.63 1.61 25.96 9.24 9928.24 2276.60 7651.64
1+475.00 4.29 2.25 71.63 36.60 9999.87 2313.20 7686.67
1+500.00 3.24 3.57 92.03 74.78 10091.91 2387.98 7703.92
1+523.20 1.62 1.59 56.01 61.81 10147.92 2449.80 7698.12
1+525.00 1.62 1.43 2.91 2.72 10150.83 2452.52 7698.31
1+548.20 0.31 0.71 22.45 24.93 10173.28 247744 7695.84
1+549.26 0.10 0.69 0.22 0.74 10173.50 2478.19 7695.32
1+550.00 0.08 0.71 0.07 0.52 10173.57 2478.70 7694.87
1+575.00 0.00 1.65 0.96 27.28 10174.53 2505.99 7668.55
1+600.00 1.04 8.30 13.01 119.22 10187.54 2625.21 7562.33




